
TANZANIA

Shirt No.  Name Jersey Name Position Birthdate Current Club(Country)
1 HUSSEIN SALUM MASALANGA H. Masalanga GK 04.03.1992 Singida Big Stars(Tanzania)

2 PASCAL GAUDENCE MSINDO Msindo DF 15.08.2003 Azam FC(Tanzania)

3 NICKSON CLEMENT KIBABAGE Kibabage DF 12.10.2000 Singida BS(Tanzania)

4 IBRAHIM ABDULLAH HAMAD Abdallah DF 12.11.1997 YANGA SC(Tanzania)

5 DICKSON NICKSON JOB JOB DF 29.12.2000 YANGA SC(Tanzania)

6 FEISAL SALUM ABDALLAH Fei Toto MF 11.01.1998 Azam FC(Tanzania)

7 IDDI SELEMANI ALLI IDDY NADO FW 11.03.1995 Azam FC(Tanzania)

8 KOKOLA CHARLES M'MOMBWA M'MOMBWA FW 14.03.1998 Macarthur fc(Australia)

9 SELEMANI MWALIMU ABDALA Selamani Mwalimu FW 19.01.2006 Simba Sports Club(Tanzania)

10 MBWANA ALLY SAMATTA SAMATTA FW 23.12.1992 PAOK(Greece)

11 KIBU DENIS PROSPER Kibu D FW 04.12.2000 Simba SC(Tanzania)

12 SAIMON HAPPYGOD MSUVA Msuva FW 02.10.1993 JS KABYLIE(Algeria)

13 YAKOUB SULEIMAN ALI Suleiman GK 07.12.2003 JKT TANZANIA SC(Tanzania)

14 BAKARI MWAMNYETO NONDO Mwamnyeto DF 05.11.1997 YANGA SC(Tanzania)

15 MOHAMED HUSSEIN MOHAMED M. Hussein DF 01.11.1996 Simba SC(Tanzania)

16 WILSON EDWIN NANGU Nangu DF 25.07.2006 JKT TANZANIA SC(Tanzania)

17 KHALID HABIBU IDDI Gego MF 10.09.2001 SINGIDA BLACK STAR(Tanzania)

18 MORICE MICHAEL ABRAHAM Morice MF 13.08.2003 RFK Novi Sad(Serbia)

19 LUSAJO MWAIKENDA L. Mwaikenda DF 27.10.2000 Azam FC(Tanzania)

20 NOVATUS DISMAS MIROSHI Miroshi DF 02.09.2002 FC Shakhar Donetsk(Ukraine)

21 KELVIN PIUS JOHN Kelvin John FW 10.06.2003 Alborg BK(Denmark)

22 SHOMARI SALUM KAPOMBE Kapombe DF 28.01.1992 Simba SC(Tanzania)

23 YUSUPHU ALLY KAGOMA Kagoma MF 01.02.1996 Simba SC(Tanzania)

24 KELVIN NASHON NAFTAL Kelvin Nashon MF 02.08.2000 PAMBA JIJI FC(Tanzania)

25 HAJI SULEIMAN MNOGA Mnoga MF 16.04.2004 ALDERSHOT TOWN(England)

26 TARRYN ALLARAKHIA Allarakhia MF 17.10.1997 Wealdstone fc(United Kingdom)

27 ALPHONCE MABULA MSANGA Mabula MF 14.06.2003 FC Shamakhi(Tanzania)

28 ZUBERI FOBA MASUDI Foba GK 23.05.2002 Azam FC(Tanzania)


